
1

178 Andrews Coaches
Bakewell - Shutts Lane - Bakewell circular 
Effective from: 27/03/2025

Bakewell, R
utland Square

Bakewell, S
hutts 

Lane

5

Bakewell, R
utland Square

10
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand B
Bakewell, Shutts Lane, Lady Manners Sch
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand D

0840
0845
0850

Then at
these

mins past
the hour

40
45
50

until
1440
1445
1450

1540
1545
1550

1640
1645
1650

Saturday
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand B
Bakewell, Shutts Lane, Lady Manners Sch
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand D

0940
0945
0950

Then at
these

mins past
the hour

40
45
50

until
1440
1445
1450

1540
1545
1550

1640
1645
1650

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council


