178

Bakewell - Shutts Lane - Bakewell circular

Andrews Coaches



Effective from: 27/03/2025



Monday to Friday

Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand B	0840	Then at	40		1440	1540	1640	
Bakewell, Shutts Lane, Lady Manners Sch	0845	these mins past	45	until	1445	1545	1645	
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand D	0850	the hour	50		1450	1550	1650	

Saturday

Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand B	0940		40		1440	1540	1640
Bakewell, Shutts Lane, Lady Manners Sch	0945	these mins past	45	until	1445	1545	1645
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand D	0950	the hour	50		1450	1550	1650